Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 257 257 2018-19 239 21 265000(Two Lak Fifty
Two Thousand)

214

2019-20 331 330 2019-20 275 35 300000(Three Lakh) 221

2020-21 342 331 2020-21 321 53 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

228

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 835 803 2018-19 756 173 228000(Two lakh
Twenty eight
thousand)

418

2018-19 758 758 2019-20 740 222 300000(Three Lakh) 463

2019-20 1024 1012 2020-21 998 256 348000(Three Lakh
Forty Eight Thousand)

487

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 1567

Part Time 491

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 536 482 394

Part Time 138 131 116